Team Results
Memoriél pplk. Ing. Cubosa BELAKA
Printed oktober 5, 2011 at 17:01

Open Division

General Category
TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name
1 790,0400 UVV BB 1
4183960 BAHYL, Ondre;j
371.6440 KOLLAR, Juraj
2 783,2802 UVP PO 2
421,2872 FOLTA, Jaroslav
3619930 HALECKY, Milo§
3 719,6643 UVV BB 2
3783467 BULLA, Michal
3413176 VARECHA, Jan
4 629,9947 KRPZ BB2
320,7128 KUBASAK, Mario
3092819 SARKOZY, Dusan
5 587,0934 VTIZV 1
296.5895 SEFRANKO, Karol
290,5039 CHUDOBA, Michal
6 563,8164 UVP BB 3
2882660 TRSO, Stefan
275.5504 ANTOL, Juraj
7 533,9936 UVPBB1
276,2861 LAURO, Erik
2577075 TUCEK, Jiii
8 496,2974 VK PO 2
248,5460 POHLOD, Jan
2477514 KANUSCIN, Zdeno
9 476,2993 UVP BA 2
2479994 LASTIC, Peter
2282999 KUSY, Matus
10 473,7970 UVP PO 1
2729441 PARACKA, Juraj
200,8529 SOFRANKO, Slavomir
11 470,7683 KRPZ BB 1
2647109 MIKULA, Jan
206,0574 JAMRICH, Michal
12 454,1553 UVTOS BB
278,9015 HUDAK, Miroslav
1752538 LASOTA, Peter
13 403,3480 UVPBA 3
203,7728 FRANO, Maros
199,5752 BLAHA, Andrej
14 394,0635 UVS/VK PO

210,9996 KOLESAR, Jan
183,0639 NOVOTNY, Patrik
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Points Name
15 385,7148 ORPZ ZH
16 384,7464 UVP BB 2
17 375,4671 VU4405 NI
18 332,4249 VKPO 1
19 318,4400 UVPTO 1
20 271,4318 VTIZV 2
21 126,8276 UVPBA 1
22 55,4225 HZS VT
23 53,1613 UVP TO 2

COMPETITOR

Points

205.1554
180.,5594

194.6719
190,0745

225,2583
150,2088

176,2204
156.2045

170.6255
147.8145

138,8977
132,5341

78,5212
48,3064

33,6045
21,8180

35,4654
17,6959

Name

JAKUBIK, Radoslav
RUZICKA, Milan

SVARG, Stefan
HOLKO, Martin

RZESNIOWIECKI, Roman
RAC, Michal

KRENICKY, Peter
PLAVCAN, David

KRIVANEK, Jozef
BIELICH, Dusan

SLIVKA, Juraj
DURCOVIC, Oto

BOLEDOVIC, Jozef
BALOGH, Miroslav

FEDOR, Zdeno
MAYER, Lukas

JURICEK, Marian
MESIARKIN, Jozef
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